MFO3

Rear Sus. Bracket

MF08
Rear Sus. Limiter

2 x 8mm TP Screw
2 x 10mm TP Screw

MFO3
Front Cover

MZ8-3

Gear Shaft B

MFO3

Gear Plate B

MZ8-
Servo Gear C

MFO3

Terminal Stopper

MEO3
Volume Holder

MFO3

Shatft Holder

 Servo Saver Assembh

Servo Saver Shaft
Example : MFQ?
Spare Part No. Front Bumper
Front Cover Part Name
Option Part
available oy

Knuckie Arm (L}

2 x 3mm Screw

mm 2 x 5mm Flathead

Screw

2 x 10mmTP Screw

2 x 6mmTP Screw
2x6mmTP

2 x 6mmTP Flathead Flathead Screw

Screw

2 x 5mmTP Flathead Battery Cover

Screw

2mm Nut

2 x 5mm Flathead Screw
2mm Washer x5 2 x 6mm TP Flathead Screw

2 x 6mm TP Screw,

MF04

—Mo!or Stopper

Pinion Gear 6T

MZ6BK

MFTO1-50

Rear Wheel

MZ10

2 x 6mm TP Screw———? g : Rear Hub

A2

2 mm Washer
P 2mm Plastic Bush
MFO4
Motor Case
2 x 6mm TP Screw—"—

Antenna Spacer

2 x 6mm TP Screw

Socket Stopper

_.Center Bridge

2 x 6mm TP Screw

RN ocerer | [VIREEM wneel wrenct
Wotor Guide A ()
Foq
s B
-0
.mm Spare C-Rmi _|

MZ6BK

Pinion Gear 7T
Pinion Gear 8T
Pinion Gear 9T




